
Open–Open2025 Island Invitational Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

M 48

88 Brander Jaxson M 48 46.65 LWM 1/1/2012 18 21 23 23 1 23 27 30 30 1 53 1

M 56

96 Gooding Murdoch M 56 55.15 KWC 1/1/2010 40 46 (53) 46 1 60 67 75 75 1 121 1

M 60

95 Hughes Joshua M 60 59.15 APX 1/1/1991 (50) (50) 51 51 1 63 (67) 67 67 1 118 1

84 Maxwell Jack M 60 56.55 KWC 1/1/2009 30 33 (35) 33 2 42 45 (47) 45 2 78 2

M 65

71 Lee Justin M 65 63.85 DSW 1/1/2004 87 91 (95) 91 1 110 (116) (116) 110 1 201 1

89 Monette Bradley M 65 62.65 HWC 1/1/1960 40 (42) 42 42 2 50 53 55 55 2 97 2

26 Dhaliwal Raghbir M 65 64.05 UXX 1/1/1952 33 38 (40) 38 3 36 40 42 42 3 80 3

M 71

72 vo Peter M 71 70.45 UXX 1/1/1990 100 (104) (105) 100 1 125 (129) (132) 125 1 225 1

23 Lam Daniel M 71 68.05 UXX 1/1/1999 75 80 (85) 80 2 95 100 (105) 100 3 180 2

91 Duckworth Reece M 71 66.25 EBW 1/1/2009 70 (73) (74) 70 3 98 101 104 104 2 174 3

7 Cadmus-Dixon Devon (Adrian) M 71 68.25KWC (ALB) 1/1/1992 57 61 65 65 4 70 74 76 76 4 141 4

50 Sweeney Ron M 71 70.25 LWM 1/1/1951 36 39 41 41 5 46 49 51 51 5 92 5

M 79

44 Vowles Devin M 79 78.75 PGP 1/1/1998 125 130 135 135 1 147 152 157 157 1 292 1

6 Liao Yi-Hsuan Andy M 79 75.35 UXX 1/1/1993 116 (120) 123 123 2 145 (149) (153) 145 3 268 2

48 Mosher Anthony M 79 77.45 UXX 1/1/2000 108 (111) 111 111 3 148 152 (156) 152 2 263 3

18 Kwok Jeffrey M 79 74.05 APX 1/1/2004 102 106 110 110 4 125 131 136 136 4 246 4

69 Shang Nathaniel M 79 76.75 FWC 1/1/2005 89 92 (95) 92 5 112 116 120 120 5 212 5

67 Nadler Adam M 79 75.45 SWC 1/1/2006 77 80 85 85 6 99 102 105 105 6 190 6

22 Spencer Caleb M 79 76.25 APX 1/1/2000 (80) 80 (84) 80 7 90 95 100 100 7 180 7

82 Ngo Victor M 79 74.35 APX 1/1/1989 70 72 74 74 9 90 95 100 100 8 174 8

4 Ng Aaron M 79 77.15 APX 1/1/1997 70 74 78 78 8 90 95 (96) 95 9 173 9

35 Shokeen Arav M 79 77.55 AEW 1/1/2010 55 59 62 62 10 75 80 (83) 80 10 142 10

87 Schoenfelder Jack M 79 78.75 KWC 1/1/2010 45 52 (60) 52 11 65 72 77 77 11 129 11

63 Armstrong Laurie M 79 78.15 SWC 1/1/1947 37 40 (43) 40 12 54 56 (58) 56 12 96 12

M 88

78 Newbery Connor M 88 87.05 SWC 1/1/2000 128 (131) 131 131 1 157 162 (166) 162 1 293 1

56 Williams Randy-James M 88 85.75 HWC 1/1/1991 100 104 (108) 104 3 128 132 136 136 2 240 2

41 Kwok Grant M 88 83.95 APX 1/1/1974 57 - - 57 4 83 - - 83 3 140 3

19 Kasten Ray M 88 83.25 FRG 1/1/1955 51 55 (57) 55 5 70 72 75 75 4 130 4

90 Situ Tony M 88 86.75 DSW 1/1/1998 124 (128) - 124 2 - - - - - - -

M 94

31 Cheung Thomas M 94 90.25 DYN 1/1/1995 115 120 (125) 120 1 140 (145) (147) 140 2 260 1

59 Phillips Kieran M 94 92.85 SWC 1/1/2000 104 (107) 107 107 2 140 145 (150) 145 1 252 2

65 Balzer Joey M 94 90.95 UXX 1/1/1996 95 98 101 101 4 125 128 (131) 128 4 229 3

66 Dairon Liam M 94 91.25 FWC 1/1/2008 98 102 (105) 102 3 120 125 (130) 125 5 227 4

58 Weinczok Jurgen M 94 92.35 PGP 1/1/2000 (93) 93 96 96 5 125 (130) 130 130 3 226 5

1 Schellenberg John M 94 93.55 UXX 1/1/2006 76 81 85 85 6 105 111 (115) 111 6 196 6

64 Connor Marc M 94 90.85 LWM 1/1/1970 (71) (71) 71 71 7 95 100 102 102 7 173 7

21 Shokeen Shiv M 94 92.05 AEW 1/1/2005 57 62 (65) 62 8 78 (83) 83 83 8 145 8

40 Whittle Ryan M 94 92.95 FWC 1/1/1979 50 55 60 60 9 70 75 80 80 9 140 9

M 110

61 Such Diego M 110 109.75 HWC 1/1/2000 120 125 (130) 125 1 150 156 (161) 156 1 281 1

79 Skelcher Kevin M 110 101.45 HWC 1/1/1979 103 108 (112) 108 2 125 130 135 135 2 243 2

3 Appleton Gavin M 110 102.45 DSW 1/1/2000 95 100 105 105 3 111 (118) (120) 111 3 216 3

30 Kulikov Yurii M 110 94.85 EBW 1/1/1980 65 70 (73) 70 4 75 80 85 85 4 155 4

20 Rupasov Max M 110 106.35 AEW 1/1/2010 58 63 (65) 63 5 70 76 81 81 5 144 5

45 Braun Nicolas M 110 103.05 FRG 1/1/1975 55 60 (65) 60 6 70 75 80 80 6 140 6

54 Darvishmoghadam Saleh M 110 101.15 UXX 1/1/2001 50 55 60 60 7 65 70 75 75 7 135 7

M >110

94 Grieve Thomas M >110 113.25 LAX 8/21/1995 130 135 141 141 1 153 161 (165) 161 1 302 1

5 Korkowski Raf M >110 121.95 HWC 1/1/1980 110 115 120 120 2 120 125 130 130 2 250 2

Total
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Open–Open2025 Island Invitational Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

F 44

32 Korkowski Kenley F 44 37.95 HWC 1/1/2014 18 19 20 20 1 24 26 28 28 1 48 1

F 48

9 Diachenko Yana F 48 47.65 DYN 1/1/1990 67 70 (72) 70 1 80 83 (85) 83 1 153 1

F 53

75 Kubota Yuka F 53 52.55 LAX 1/1/1982 62 (65) (67) 62 1 80 (83) (83) 80 1 142 1

74 Cabanlig Micah F 53 53.00 LWM 1/1/1992 48 50 (52) 50 2 58 60 (62) 60 2 110 2

F 58

24 Harms Grace F 58 57.25 PGP 1/1/2003 71 74 77 77 1 85 89 (93) 89 1 166 1

76 Chow Meagan F 58 56.25 EBW 1/1/1997 53 56 58 58 2 71 74 76 76 2 134 2

83 Masuhara Jillian F 58 56.75 APX 1/1/1986 54 56 (59) 56 3 68 70 72 72 3 128 3

62 McKay Zoe F 58 56.55 SWC 1/1/2010 42 44 46 46 4 52 54 56 56 4 102 4

37 Tang Erin F 58 55.65 LAX 1/1/1974 37 39 41 41 5 50 53 55 55 5 96 5

16 Hinz Chloe F 58 57.35 APX 1/1/2009 30 32 34 34 6 43 46 49 49 6 83 6

47 Dee Scarlett F 58 58.00 EBW 1/1/2013 31 33 (35) 33 7 42 44 (46) 44 7 77 7

F 63

46 Ewen-Holdom Terilyn F 63 62.75 HWC 1/1/2001 71 (74) (74) 71 1 88 91 93 93 1 164 1

92 Diehl Amy F 63 61.95 PGP 1/1/1983 68 (71) 71 71 2 (81) 81 (84) 81 3 152 2

68 Miranda Alejandra F 63 62.95 LAX 1/1/1990 63 66 69 69 3 83 (86) (86) 83 2 152 3

60 Zhou Brenda F 63 62.35 DSW 1/1/1999 57 61 (64) 61 4 72 77 (81) 77 4 138 4

77 Quan Glory F 63 62.25 APX 1/1/2001 39 41 (44) 41 5 53 56 (59) 56 5 97 5

70 Pintos Paty F 63 61.95 EBW 1/1/1997 32 35 (38) 35 6 43 46 (49) 46 6 81 6

34 Hazelwood Judy F 63 61.85 LWM 1/1/1960 30 (32) 32 32 7 (36) 36 38 38 7 70 7

F 69

55 Herschler Hannah F 69 69.00 HWC 1/1/2005 73 76 78 78 1 88 93 97 97 1 175 1

52 Rogers Valerie F 69 67.15 HWC 1/1/1991 52 54 56 56 2 68 71 74 74 2 130 2

36 Busmann Jil F 69 68.45 EBW 1/1/1994 47 50 (53) 50 3 61 66 (70) 66 3 116 3

51 Crête Annie F 69 65.55 UXX 1/1/1995 41 43 45 45 4 61 63 65 65 4 110 4

29 Sjolie Laura F 69 67.55 UXX 1/1/1977 40 42 43 43 5 50 53 56 56 6 99 5

2 Gunster Feleen F 69 69.00 UXX 1/1/1993 35 38 (42) 38 6 53 (57) 57 57 5 95 6

49 Stewart Ruth F 69 68.45 HWC 1/1/1954 28 29 30 30 7 35 37 39 39 7 69 7

F 77

80 Barnea Dror F 77 74.45 UXX 1/1/1992 (57) 60 63 63 1 (78) 79 83 83 1 146 1

10 Turner Krista F 77 75.05 HWC 1/1/1989 53 56 58 58 2 73 77 (80) 77 2 135 2

42 Goldsmith Kristen F 77 76.35 LAX 1/1/1977 48 50 52 52 3 68 71 (73) 71 3 123 3

17 Perron Amber F 77 75.65 UXX 1/1/1981 45 48 50 50 4 60 (63) 64 64 4 114 4

57 de Bruin Blossom F 77 73.55 UXX 1/1/1994 42 44 47 47 5 53 56 60 60 5 107 5

86 Skelcher Cathy F 77 73.75 HWC 1/1/1974 38 40 42 42 6 54 57 59 59 6 101 6

F 86

25 Farrell Cara F 86 84.65 PGP 1/1/1991 77 80 (83) 80 1 97 100 103 103 1 183 1

12 Donovan Brittany F 86 85.95 SWC 1/1/1990 50 (53) (53) 50 2 65 68 (71) 68 2 118 2

14 Dalawrak Jennifer F 86 83.95 LAX 1/1/1962 23 26 (29) 26 3 25 (32) 32 32 3 58 3

F >86

43 Jackson Emma F >86 92.85 HWC 1/1/1996 (59) 59 62 62 1 68 72 75 75 1 137 1

8 Leising Julie F >86 93.65 LAX 1/1/1991 48 52 54 54 2 60 64 (67) 64 3 118 2

27 Brazeau Cindy F >86 86.15 AWC 1/1/1983 40 42 (45) 42 3 (65) 65 67 67 2 109 3

85 Schellenberg Katherina F >86 94.75 UXX 1/1/2006 32 35 37 37 4 43 (46) 46 46 5 83 4

73 Fernando-Geekiyanage Lorantiya F >86 100.45 LAX 1/1/1995 (30) 30 (33) 30 7 45 48 (50) 48 4 78 5

39 Macconnachie Molly F >86 91.15 HWC 1/1/2003 30 32 (34) 32 5 40 42 44 44 7 76 6

15 Langhjelm Abby F >86 87.45 SWC 1/1/2009 27 29 31 31 6 40 42 44 44 6 75 7

93 Chakrabarti Rikki F >86 88.25 APX 1/1/1982 21 23 25 25 8 24 26 28 28 8 53 8

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

2


